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ltem no. SD380-2560W%030 Series Name: High

tracklight (SD380)

Installation
Type

Fixture wattage
Beam angle
Color Temp.
CRI

Luminous

Body

Bodly finish

Trim finish

Hl Direct Horizontal liluminance SD380-2560W9030

M Lighting Distribution Curve  (cd/1000 Im)
150" 1807 150"

Humnanee

13930
3480
1550
870
560
390
280
220

Tiuminance Angle

46°

Beam Angle

53°

(b)

120° 120°

840 | 1 /5000
2000
1690 |2 1000

Reflector finish
IP Rate

Light source

500
2540 |3 0

30°
3390 LM 1 0 1 2

Input Voltage
Dimming Type

Certificate
Cut Hole
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power compact

Track Mount

23W

53 deg

3000K

Ra>90

3061 Im
Die-castaluminumalloy
White

White

N/A

P20

COB module
AC220~240V
Non-Dimmable
CE,CCC

N/A

192

136
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